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Date of
Execu-
tion

Date of
Record

.1927

.1925.

.1926.

1926

1925.

-1927

.19%24

1924.

1924

.1924.

1024,

1924

.1926.

1920..

1920.

1920.

.1924,

.1924.

1920,
1920.
1920.
1924

1924.

. 1927,

1918

GRANTORS

FAMILY NAMES

~King

1

4]
1t

1

"

"

. A.L.

GIVEN NAMES
ABGDEFGH

GIVEN NAMES
IJKLMNO

. Annie,etal

1A.Campbe11

. A.E. etal

Annie X,
etal

1ot

. Anne Griffin

. Benjamin J.Exor.

4] 4] "

1 ft 4]

. Bertie K.

oon n

;,Qarolina_etglm_im,4W4

GIVEN NAMES
PQRSTUVWXYZ

| s, oo sc s (A )

GRANTEES Book  Page Ij;;'rezf BRIEF DESCRIPTION |
V.M.Holcombe 86 253 1.14 A. Austin Tpe.
Seabrook ﬁ.Lﬁcas 113 46 Part Lot 3 Blk E.PrentissAve.

» Cagle Park.

. L.L.Richardson 105 .260 Lot Richardson St. S'ville.
.Annie S.Holcombe(Mrs.) 108 318" Lot Richardson St. S'Ville.
_V.M.Holcombe 86 253 1.14 A. Austin Tp.
.C.Q.West 99 Algé.k 105 A, G'ville&Laurens Cos.
. JeW.King,etal 86 .37 110 Acres.
Semon 92 369 1/3 Int. 110 Acres.
.W.P.Anderson 107 .438 Lot 15%% Lot 16 Cresent Ave,
E,W.Grayson 65 .72 2 Trs.\Neaf Paris Station.
J.W.Brown 65 73 . 9.54 A. " " "
.Loujeﬁia Singletoh 65 .112. 6.29 A. " " "
. C.A.Tripp 83 .145 . Lot Cor.Wilton&Randall Stse
. J+C.Martin | 83 .28d. Lots 12&13 Near City. .
.J.N.ﬁaﬁling , . 119832 . Lot 38 Sec. He. Bennett S:‘

i
¢

Elizgbeth ¥,Ashmore

¥

e

53 10

5715 A. Austin Tp.
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1921.1921. King Carrie,etal. . .J.D .Chapman . 74 .82  100% A. Grove Creek.

1924 1924 | " A noomow 4 .0llie M.Woodson 76 277 571 Ae. Oaklawn Tp.
1924 .1924. ; ooy , , ,John.£;Chapman 77 171 4% . A, noow
1919.1919 " . Cleveland . A .L.E.Cason 45 .201 . Lot 25 Blk A.9th St.
11919.1919. " " . S . J.J.McSwain | . 56 .180 - Lots 17-19&21.
1927 " . C.E. A o ._ Stellar King - 130 215 . Lot 144’Mcnade Ave.
1914 1914 " . CuLs Tre.etal ‘ , W.M,Ballenger,etal 22 540 2 Lots Greers,S.C.
1914 1914 . R S o T.W.Di1l 26 286 12 A, Chick Sp.Tp.
1914 1914 " now e  D.E.Connor . 26 460 1.1-2A. Chick Springs Tp.
1921 1921 " owe , / .Clarence Sexton 70 538 3.12 A. Chick Spgs. Tp.
.1925. " L . {/j . Sou.Public Util.Co. 95 .87  Right of Way.
1926 " Len . v "A.H.Payne 108 188 3.4 A. Chick Spgs. Tp.
L1927 " D.A, , . .Eula L.King 143 . 8 31.80 A. Grove‘Tp.
1927 " .0, etal e V.M. Holcombe 86 255 1.14 A. Austin Tp.

{ 1921 1921, M . Flizabeth ,etal . J.G.Scott , 70 542 Lot 43 Perry Ave.

gW._.W};gzsl oo . " etal. : - .City of Greenville 120 40 . Pipe Line Right of Way.

e e 1+ en e i e e e _4'.‘ T L Tt ot . . . - N T




Date of
Execu-
tion

1916

1921

. 1919

. 1921,

L1924

1921

N S

Recort Gﬁﬁ}:’ 3‘358 ?:YJ?L BvGn LI kLMNO  ranssuvE, GRANTEES Book  Page o °f
'e1926 King - Elizabeth etal JeWeBatson 83 . 550

1917 " Ella,etal J.A.Smith (Mrs.) 32 . 450
1927 " . Eula,etal J.Calvin Lindley 93 129
1927 oo S owm Nettie Chandler 113 283
1927 n veoomon Waiter W.Lindley '95 0131
. 1927 " o B.F.Lindley 93 . 130

1927 " "omow Stella Lindley 93 . 132

1021 " ¥lla G. Carrie L.H.Redmond 71 553
S1927 M . Eugene G. JW.King 109 . 272 . 1/3
1927 " . Ethel M. Virginia K.Robinson 104. 454

1919 " . Frances M. C.H.Roper . 34 422,

1921 M . PV, H.L.Springfield 74 153,

1922 n . Frank W,  Wm.Goldsmith 78 115

1924 " I.E. Irene B.Nesbitt 91..259. A
1927, " o Roy C.Jones .. loase7.
. 1926 N Jagob . .~ Charles. 108, 393 %

1921 " ~ Joe,etal J«G. Scott . 70 | 542

" -Jos.B.etal s ﬁ.W.bBatson‘ %‘§é~3;79,‘

. 1922
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(T)_

48.60 A Grove Tpo

BRIEF DESCRIPTION

Lot 43 Perry Ave. W.G'ville.

Agreement for Income Life Time
494,
o

~Int. 45 A. Oaklawn Tp.

Int. 48.71 A. Grove Tp.
Int. 49.20 e " "
Int.47.20 &, " "
Lot Wilton St.

Int. 110 Acres.

Lot 3 Elm St.

Lot Buncombe St.

Lot 12 Blk J, Riverside,
Lot qudwin St SO

Lot Frank St.

Lot 9 Highlawnuéyemw“

. Int. 64 A, Wat.JamiS@BT

Lot 43 Perry. Ave.

Lot 43 Perry Ave»;hgf@:
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Date of
Execu-
tion

1915
1915
1916

1920

1923

1914

1014

1913

1917

1918

1909.

11909

1917

1916.

1924

.1916

Date of
Record

19158

1915

1916

1920

1024

11915

1915

11924

1918,

1919

1919.

1919

1917,

1916
1924

1918.

21925,
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King

u

4

1

1]

1t

u

GIVEN NAMES
ABCDEFGH

GIVEN NAMES
IJKLMNO

GIVEN NAMES
PGRSTUVWXYZ

~John
1
" Exor. .
n
{1

. J.L.

non

o

. J.l\n‘i.

1t n

 James M.
4] 11
J.N.Agt.ctal
. CT R.
J,N,}xorg.efal

Louisa

Lucenda

al Arrangement and Page Reference to Names in this Index.

GRANTEES

W.A.Bates
,\I\.‘J StI‘aWﬂ
"Robert Wickliffe

B.F.Martin,ctal

%,1.Blythe

.J.w.arlffith
MeE.Griffith & Children
W.B.Philips

_Andrew L.King
.G.TeDarby

M.E.King

V.H.Xing |

.John Davis

Nora Moton

J.#W. King,etal

_A.M.Hayes

JJW.King

Book  Page
29'<72
32 270
38 540
65 .38
82 336
35 .62
35 63
91 275
43 326
34 152
49 119
56 291
46 152
41 261
86 37
44 313
106 .100

THE R. I,.. BRYAN CO., COLUMBIA, S. C. 177736

No. of
Acres

. Inte.

BRIEF DESCRIPTION

- Lot N.side Pendleton Ste
~ Cont to use Party Wall.

. A. Butler Tpo

in Tract.

20.80 A. Dunklin Tp.

\
4.1-2 A. Scuffletown Road.

22

.31

. Ao " . oo

A . 1 ¥

65.4 A. Oaklawn Tp.

57% .

58

58%

A . b 1

. Acres.
Lo Osklawn Tp.

Lot 3 Richland Land Co. NearCity.

28.14 A. Ogklawn Tpe.

110
5]

Acrese.

_ Lots Cor.Hampton- Ave.&Mulberrydt.

10,73 A. Ozklawm Tp.
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Date of
Execu-
tion

1922

11919

.1918

.1914.

01914,

~1014.
. 19186,

L1923,

Date of
Record

1926

1922

.1916
1919
[1915.
.1928.
.1919.

L1924 .

1919.
1914
1914
1915,

1916

GRANTORS

FAMILY NAMES

King

41

"

f

t
H
n
4]

"

GIVEN NAMES
ABGCDEFGH

" GIVEN NAMES
IJKLMNO

- Lula,etal

L.F. "

.Lillie I.

114 14

etal

. Lila Q.

 Mirism,etal

Ml A

"o

Hon

_Martha A..

. Mac M.Co{

. MacMillan C.etal,

t 1
1 o on
n 1

i L

GIVEN NAMES
PQRSTUVWXYZ

|
!

¢

100 116

GRANTEES Book  Page T\Z‘re‘: BRIEF DESCRIPTION
. Iola George 105 592 . Tract Oaklawn Tp.
_Robt.I.Woodside 75 465 53 A, Dunklin Tp.
J.D.Beacham 35 139 75  A. South Tyger River. ,///
. AJE.Caldwell 56 ‘56 . 50 A. Wild Cat Creek.
. T.F.Hunt 21 582 1 . Lot Vash. St.
. JeWeShaver 77 188 65 A. Austin Tp.
. Clear Spring Bapt.Church 37 593 Right to use Spring on 29.9A.
. J.0.Viaddell 82 478  23.08 A. Austin Tp.
. MeG.Garrett 104 435 . 8 B A Austiq Tp: _
. B.R+.Ledbetter 119 352 . Pért Lot 20 Blk H. Melrose . B
_A.P.Burnett 34 184 . 80.: A. Pelhem G'ville Road. _
. Prospect Mills 26 .333. 40 . A. Butiér Tpe _
“Ernesg J.DeCamps 27 .378. 54.1-2 A, " v" | o e
. T.E.Green 27 489 4.35-100‘A.‘Negr»Pelhgm;S.ngww~‘m
. The Pelham Mills ' 59 . a75. 5.55 4. Enoree River.
- _Daisy B.Elliott Trust Fund Agreor g i |
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Date of pate of
Execu-

tion

11914

1922

¥ 1914,

i 1882

| 1922

g -

1922

11616 .

. 1918

Record

1914,

11914

1919

1920

;1923
1927

1918.
.. 1927
,1928.

1928,

s H
& N .
e H
% PO ' o
e T L ] 9
et i g -
15

1914,
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GRANTORS

FAMILY NAMES

'King
i

1

1t

1

H

GIVEN NAMES
ABGDEFGH

GIVEN NAMES
IJKLMNO

n

1

¥.Geetal

Arrangement and Page Reference to Names in this Index.

GIVEN NAMES
PQRSTUVWXYZ

MacMillen C.

t

1

&A

etal. .

.PeAs

oy

T"on etal
4Rgchel

.Rosa

. Stephen

1t

. Sarah Be.

.S.L.

"on

|1 14 Gtal
. Thos.A.
Viva,etal
.Stellar -

GRANTEES

E.J.DeCamps
E.L.Phillips

_Thos.W.Wilson

Ve.lle Holcombe

_Emma Funderburg

W.R.Ross

Robt. I. Vioodside

_Annie Lindsey

‘Mamie A.VWickliffe

; X,
"Bessie B.Stall

. L,C.Hart

.Hamp W.Cely

- T.F.Hunt

.AEJKing

V.M. Holcombe

W.F.Verdin,etal,

Velie qucombe

W.M.Alexander
.Madeline Ely.King

. J.Clayton Smith

Book

117.

105 .

108
86
26
88
75
T4
106
28
28
45
66
88
86
51
86
136
136

126

Page

372

253

198

19

465

22

588
.28Y7

208
611
111
44

253
40

253

.165

.48

510

No. of
Acres

BRIEF DESCRIPTION

152.70 A. G'ville&SptgbeCos.

6.9 .

29.6

1.14
40

-t

oo
o Rl

Acres.

Ao Butler Tp.

A, Austin Tp.

 A. Chick Sp.Tp.

. A Bu.t;gr Tp.

. Lo Dunklin Tp.
- A. Buncombe Road.

 Int. 2A+ Butler Tp.

Lot 85 in Episcopal Cemetery.

. Lot 144 lcDzde Ave.

32

. Lot Lloyd Ste. Ward l.

; LOt 4] o i 1. ’

- Trs. Austin Tp.

. A, Butler Tp.

A. Austin Tp.

. Trs. Wat. Gilders Creek.

A. Austin Tpe

Lot West Earle St.

A. Butler Tp.
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(&)

Date of Date of
Execu-

- tion

Record

12560 1929

GRANTORS

FAMILY NAMES

King

¥

1"
1 “‘7& it

601929 i

a4

/L

o M

el b

GIVEN NAMES GIVEN NAMES GIVEN NAMES No. of

Boeok BRIEF DESCRIPTION

GRANTEES

Page

ABGCDEFGH IJKLMNO PQRSTUVWXYZ Acres
. 1.5, J.A. Cureton et al . 147 219  Eagsement for Sewer Pipe line

Inc,

Klizabeth et al Sou. Rell Pel & Tel.Co. 147 4385 Perwit for Telephone L ine

il Greenvill ?fust. Co. “lfé REARS Lot 2 Pettigru Bt

| ucia B. ith Sranlett 2152 ”é 2 Lot ruthe .'!”fQI"(fE_ St
S. L Low. Pub. Util. Co, S 145 195 disnt of ay

Lo BS Sow. Put 1 0. S 145 197 ight Ay

Elizabeth st al Sow. Pub. Uhil. Co,. JEET SRS “ight of la

J. wolle Pub. Utll. Co. VIR, fﬁ] mignt of Vay

72777#4/(/ J%%Www Jﬂféw@u/—a?%w&% 5
;%27 72;5{%H6 4974243 §7c3 525:3\£Q2$w45\2242444?cj€L¢44m4a) gé%
.?5@542/77Z44274“6éh

(4

oA/

%ﬁw,«é

atCe.

ém%

.

/5«/&57 G, 7

/57 308 %#W% A %%
77%%{/55 43 Yoo L. Lated |

Gy . LG 12 JW; .

/48

/H//W Do

[5G
- V4

3
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